
Numbers Before, Between and After

Hint: not all patterns move by 1s and not all of them start at 1! 

Write the missing numbers:

Write the number between:

Write the number before:

Write the number after:

34 32 65 67 75 77

56 58 42 44 98 100

23 25 12 14 35 33

77 79 26 28 53 51

17

56

78

98

67

45

89

23

10 20 25 30 40 55 60 70 75

6 8 9 10 12 13 14 16 18 19

4 7 8 10 11 12 14 16 18 20

20 18 16 14 12 11 10 7

25 23 20 19 17 15 14 13 12

26 28 30 32 33 34 36 38 40

10 30 50 60 70 90

2 6 10 12 14 22 26 28



Answers

Hint: not all patterns move by 1s and not all of them start at 1! 

Write the missing numbers:

Write the number between:

Write the number before:

Write the number after:

34 33 32 65 66 67 75 76 77

56 57 58 42 43 44 98 99 100

23 24 25 12 13 14 35 34 33

77 78 79 26 27 28 53 52 51

16 17

56 57

77 78

98 99

66 67

45 46

88 89

23 24

5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 55 60 65 70 75 80 85

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

20 19 18 17 16 15 14 13 12 11 10 9 8 7 6 5 4

25 24 23 22 21 20 19 18 17 16 15 14 13 12 11 10 9

26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42

10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 110 120 130 140 150 160 170

2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24 26 28 30 32 34


